Why pay more?

Lascells Cloud
Chamber

Code: PY3104

OUR PRICE
SUPPLIER P: E4461 1

N/A

SUPPLIERS:
£549.63

WPA Colorimeter
C07500

Code: COL3410

OUR PRICE
SUPPLIER S: SUPPLIER P: £46475

£649.95 £489.95

*Supplier web prices correct at the time of going to press (18/10/2022).

Tel: 0115 982 2022 - www.science2education.co.uk - sales@science2education.co.uk SLS Select

At SLS Select Education we know how much pressure school budgets are
under. That is why we offer the most competitive pricing schedule across the
most comprehensive range of products available to school laboratories.
Quite simply, we will never beaten on price with our price match guarantee.

Prestige Autoclave
2100 Extended

Code: AUT4502

OUR PRICE

£875.21

SUPPLIER S:

Water Still
Distinction D4000

Code: D4000

OUR PRICE

SUPPLIERS:
£1,964.47

education


https://www.science2education.co.uk/product/PY3104
https://www.science2education.co.uk/product/AUT4502
https://www.science2education.co.uk/product/COL3410
https://www.science2education.co.uk/product/D4000

Meet the team at: Why choose SLS Select Education?

www.science2education.co.uk/team

e Lowest prices in the market with our price match

guarantee
Julie Els Gary D'Cruz Darren Cunningham ) )
North of England North London & Home Counties Republic of Ireland ° Free tec h ni Cal_ an d p racti Cal su p po rt
jels@scientific-labs.com gdcruz@scientific-labs.com dcunningham@scientific-labs.com

e Comprehensive product selection - with over
400,000 products available

Martin Hinsley Lynn Thorne Katherine Hills & e Friendly and helpful staff

West Midlands & South Coast of England Donna O’Connor
North Wales & South London

Northern Ireland
khills@scientific-labs.com
doconnor@scientific-labs.com

mhinsley@scientific-labs.com lthorne@scientific-labs.com

New Labs, School or Courses (e.g. T Levels)

Contact info and
area map can be

Our services include the provision of suggested

Jill Cheesman Nick Puckey found here equipment lists, an unpacking service for project
East Midlands South West & South Wales .
jcheesman@scientific-labs.com  Npuckey@scientific-las.com orders and long-term technical support.

We have 9 full-time area managers covering the UK with 1

43 years’ experience between them as Science Technicians/ Please contact your local sales rep, or our customer
working within schools. Our team understand what you
need and are available to provide you with advice, quotes,
demonstrations or in person visits... just ask!

services team for more information.

*Free delivery to UK mainland schools/colleges registered for our Select Savers Loyalty scheme.
Not available to Northern Ireland, Republic of Ireland, Highlands, Islands or international customers.

Tel: 0115 982 2022 - www.science2education.co.uk - sales@science2education.co.uk SLS Select
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https://www.science2education.co.uk/assets/img/generic/meet-team-area-map.pdf

